
8/2/2022 10:50:50 AM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For HS.018.A 5:00.MHS.ACT.WEST 020.MHS.ACT

North Clackamas School District

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:HS.018.A 5:00.MHS.ACT.WEST

72

MILWAUKIE HIGH SCHOOL

05:00 pm
05:46 pm
46:16
15.91 mi.

0
MTWH

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Notes:
Starts 10/03/2022.

Package #:
Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

5:00 pm MILWAUKIE HIGH SCHOOLORIGIN
5:05 pm SE LAVA DR @ SE WAVERLY CT(stop)
5:10 pm SE 32ND AVE @ SE HILLSIDE CT(stop)
5:11 pm SE 32ND AVE @ SE MALCOLM ST(stop)
5:13 pm SE ROSWELL ST @ ARDENWALD ES PARENT P/U & D/O(stop)
5:16 pm SE MASON LN @ SE REGENTS DR(stop)
5:19 pm SE LOGUS RD @ SETH LEWELLING ES LOAD ZONE(stop)
5:21 pm SE 55TH AVE @ SE MONROE ST(stop)

(north side of monroe)
5:23 pm SE STANLEY AVE @ SE STANLEY CT(stop)
5:25 pm SE RAILROAD AVE @ SE HOME AVE(stop)
5:27 pm SE 42ND AVE @ SE JEFFERSON ST(stop)
5:30 pm SE KING RD @ KINGS COURT MOBILE CITY(stop)

5990 SE KING RD
5:31 pm SE LINWOOD AVE @ SE NEEDHAM ST(stop)
5:33 pm SE 55TH AVE @ SE WESTFORK STEND
5:46 pm TRANSPORTATION CENTERGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/2/2022



8/2/2022 10:50:50 AM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For HS.017.A 5:00.MHS.ACT.EAST 020.MHS.ACT

North Clackamas School District

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:HS.017.A 5:00.MHS.ACT.EAST

119

MILWAUKIE HIGH SCHOOL

05:00 pm
05:39 pm
39:30
14.02 mi.

0
MTWH

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Notes:
Starts 10/03/2022.

Package #:
Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

5:00 pm MILWAUKIE HIGH SCHOOLORIGIN
5:07 pm SE HEMLOCK ST @ SE SEQUOIA AVE(stop)
5:09 pm SE FULLER RD @ SUNNYSIDE PARK APARTMENTS(stop)

(12345 SE Fuller Rd- north entrance)
5:10 pm SE FULLER RD @ SE MICHAEL DR/HARMONY CT APTS(stop)

(Harmony Ct. Apts. 11424 - 11506)
5:11 pm SE 85TH AVE @ PINEVIEW APARTMENTS(stop)
5:14 pm SE 82ND AVE @ SE ORCHARD LN - BY APPLEBEES(stop)
5:18 pm SE FULLER RD @ HOLLY TREE MOBILE HOME PARK(stop)
5:20 pm SE OVERLAND ST @ SE 76TH AVE(stop)
5:24 pm SE CLATSOP ST @ SE 67TH AVE(stop)
5:27 pm SE BELL AVE @ SE NEEDHAM ST(stop)
5:29 pm WEST OF HAWTHORNE PARK/2 RED POSTS WITH CHAINEND

(2 red posts with a chain)
5:39 pm ROWE MS BUS LOOPSCHL

Route Last Updated: 8/2/2022


